
The Kerney Adams Award
for top rising seniors

Lindsey Cross
Erin Cope

Matthew Hawthorne
Mack Maynard

Heather Christine Jones
Whitney Proessel
Alexandria Sowers

Lauren Welsh

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Recipients Award Year

The Kerney Adams Award established by the 
late Dr. Kerney Adams is for the top rising 
senior in the History Department.  The dis-
tinguished Dr. Adams taught at Eastern for 
32 years and wanted to continue to help the 
students in Eastern’s care.


