The Kerney Adams Award for top rising seniors



The Kerney Adams Award established by the late Dr. Kerney Adams is for the top rising senior in the History Department. The distinguished Dr. Adams taught at Eastern for 32 years and wanted to continue to help the students in Eastern's care.

Recipients	Award Year
Lindsey Cross	2008
Erin Cope	2009
Matthew Hawthorne	2010
Mack Maynard	2011
Heather Christine Jones	2012
Whitney Proessel	2013
Alexandria Sowers	2014
Lauren Welsh	2015